
ConcoursSeniors_V00 - à jour

96  équipes

EQUIPES Joueur 1 Club

01 BELETEAU   Eric St Hilaire de Loulay

02 RICHARD   Gabriel St Hilaire de Loulay

03 BOLTEAU  Hubert St Hilaire de Loulay

04 GUILBAUD   Gilles La Guyonnière

05 GUILBAUD   Colette La Guyonnière

06 BONNET   Didier La Guyonnière

07 BONNEAU   Jean-Marie La Guyonnière

08 POIRIER   Hervé La Guyonnière

09 CHAUVIERE   Alain La Guyonnière

10 CAILLEAU   Yannick La Boissière de Montaigu

11 BACHELIER   Jean-luc La Boissière de Montaigu

12 GABORIEAU   Claude La Boissière de Montaigu

13 RIGALLEAU    Yannick La Boissière de Montaigu

14 FONTENEAU   Didier La Boissière de Montaigu

15 POUPLIN   Loïc La Boissière de Montaigu

16 POIRAUD   Jean-Claude St Révérend

17 POIRAUD   Annie La Chaize Giraud

18 RAVON    Alain Palluau

19 PHELIPPEAU    Fabienne Palluau

20 PHELIPPEAU   Dominique Palluau

21 PAQUEREAU   Bernard Palluau

22 GRONDIN   Camille Palluau

23 GROLIER    Eric Palluau

24 BERTHOME   Guy Chavagnes en Paillers
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25 GILBERT   André Chavagnes en Paillers

26 GILBERT   Bernard Chavagnes en Paillers

27 GIRARD    Dominique Chavagnes en Paillers

28 MARTINEAU   Yannick Chavagnes en Paillers

29 MILASSEAU   Patrice Chavagnes en Paillers

30 PILARD  Roland Chavagnes en Paillers

31 TERRIEN   Joël Chavagnes en Paillers

32 THAMIN   Laurent Chavagnes en Paillers

33 YAHAMETTI   Luc Chavagnes en Paillers

34 YOU   Robert Chavagnes en Paillers

35 GRONDIN   Gabriel La Ferrière

36 GRONDIN  Jean St Révérend

37 GRONDIN  Gilles St Révérend

38 JEANNEAU  Guy St Révérend

39 CHEVALLEREAU  Loïc Nesmy

40 RIDET  Jean-Paul Sallertaine 

41 REILLON  Thierry Sallertaine 

42 BERAUD  Denis Sallertaine 

43 POIRAUD  Yannick les Essarts

44 GRASSET  Dominique La Garnache

45 MARITEAU  Denis Champagné les Marais

46 FREJOUX  Bernard Champagné les Marais

47 ANNEREAU  Michel Champagné les Marais

48 PAVAGEAU  Christian La Copechagnière
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49 VIGNEUX  Edgar La Garnache

50 CHEVALLEREAU  Nathalie Antigny

51 CHEVALLEREAU  Jacquy Antigny

52 VARENNE  Bruno Sainte Hermine

53 VANAUDENHOVE  Phillipe  Sainte Hermine

54 MALLET  Jean-Pierre Sainte Hermine

55 ROGER  Michel Sainte Hermine

56 MAROT  André St Mesmin 

57 MERIAS  Bertrand les Herbiers

58 BERNIER  Michel les Herbiers

59 ANNEREAU  Didier Bazoges en Paillers

60 MOULARD  Guy Montournais

61 DIGUET  Alain Montournais

62 COUTANT  Jean-Paul Montournais

63 AUDINEAU  Serge Montournais

64 KUS  Ismaël Palluau

65 FORGEAU  Jean Palluau

66 RAPIN  Joël St Michel Mont Mercure

67 AUGUIN  Jean-François St Michel Mont Mercure

68 RAPIN  Jean-luc St Michel Mont Mercure

69 LEMOINE  Jean-Claude St Philbert de Bouaine

70 AGUESSE  Jean-Paul St Philbert de Bouaine

71 TRICHET  Michel La Chaize le Vicomte

72 DESBOIS  Maurice La Chaize le Vicomte
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73 FOURNIER  Joël La Chaize le Vicomte

74 GUILBAUD  Daniel La Chaize le Vicomte

75 PAQUEREAU  Pascal La Chaize le Vicomte

76 PUBERT  Gaston La Chaize le Vicomte

77 MURAIL  Jacques La Chaize le Vicomte

78 GUILLET  Jean-Jacques La Chaize le Vicomte

79 SERIT  Daniel Treize Septiers

80 MOREAU  Jean-Yves Treize Septiers

81 PAVAGEAU  Jean-Bernard Treize Septiers

82 GAUTHIER  Jean-luc Treize Septiers

83 COGNET  Jean-Louis St Georges de Montaigu

84 BREMOND  Pierrick St Georges de Montaigu

85 TIRTON   Thierry La Roche / yon

86 HARDOUIN   Didier Treize Septiers

87 GUILHEMJOUAN   Vincent La Roche / yon

88 RENOUX   Hervé La Roche / yon

89 VINCENT   Gérard La Roche / yon

90 CHARON   Patrick La Roche / yon

91 GAUDIN   Jean-Louis Champagné les Marais

92 GAUDIN   Marie-Christine Champagné les Marais

93 RONDEAU   Bernard La Roche / yon

94 HERBERT   Philippe La Roche / yon

95 DABRETEAU   Jacky Maché

96 MENEZ   Dominique La Garnache
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Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre6ème PartieCtre

5 3 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 0 0 240

1 VIGNEUX  Edgar La Garnache 11 8 11 5 11 5 11 2 11 0 5

2 AGUESSE  Jean-Paul St Philbert de Bouaine 11 5 11 3 11 0 11 9 11 3 5

3 POIRAUD  Yannick les Essarts 11 9 11 3 11 0 11 3 11 6 5

4 DIGUET  Alain Montournais 11 6 11 3 11 7 11 7 11 0 5

5 GRONDIN  Jean St Révérend 11 2 11 5 11 3 11 7 11 8 5

6 BERNIER  Michel les Herbiers 11 9 11 1 11 6 11 2 11 7 5

7 MOULARD  Guy Montournais 11 8 11 8 11 5 11 2 11 2 5

8 ROGER  Michel Sainte Hermine 11 8 11 10 11 6 11 7 11 5 5

9 GILBERT   Bernard Chavagnes en Paillers 9 11 11 2 11 6 11 5 11 4 4

10 ANNEREAU  Michel Champagné les Marais 11 10 11 0 11 5 11 6 9 11 4

11 COUTANT  Jean-Paul Montournais 11 8 9 11 11 6 11 7 11 0 4

12 VANAUDENHOVE  Phillipe  Sainte Hermine 9 11 11 2 11 6 11 8 11 6 4

13 GRONDIN  Gilles St Révérend 11 8 11 8 11 8 9 11 11 2 4

14 GUILLET  Jean-Jacques La Chaize le Vicomte 11 6 11 4 7 11 11 4 11 6 4

15 PUBERT  Gaston La Chaize le Vicomte 11 4 11 10 11 5 11 8 7 11 4

16 PHELIPPEAU    Fabienne Palluau 11 0 11 4 11 2 11 1 4 11 4

17 MALLET  Jean-Pierre Sainte Hermine 11 8 11 4 11 4 4 11 11 5 4

18 TIRTON   Thierry La Roche / yon 11 5 11 7 11 6 11 8 4 11 4

19 BONNET   Didier La Guyonnière 11 8 4 11 11 8 11 7 11 8 4

20 RICHARD   Gabriel St Hilaire de Loulay 11 9 3 11 11 8 11 1 11 0 4

21 GABORIEAU   Claude La Boissière de Montaigu 11 0 11 3 11 8 11 10 2 11 4

22 GUILBAUD   Gilles La Guyonnière 11 9 11 9 11 4 10 11 9 11 3

23 RIGALLEAU    Yannick La Boissière de Montaigu 8 11 11 3 11 0 11 1 8 11 3

24 GRONDIN   Gabriel La Ferrière 11 5 8 11 11 2 7 11 11 5 3

25 GROLIER    Eric Palluau 11 6 7 11 11 6 11 8 8 11 3

26 TRICHET  Michel La Chaize le Vicomte 11 8 11 1 11 3 8 11 6 11 3

Clsmt Joueur 1 CLUB
4ème Partie1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie 5ème Partie 6ème Partie

Gagnée
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27 AUGUIN  Jean-François St Michel Mont Mercure 5 11 9 11 11 6 11 2 11 6 3

28 BONNEAU   Jean-Marie La Guyonnière 11 4 11 6 11 8 10 11 4 11 3

29 TERRIEN   Joël Chavagnes en Paillers 11 4 11 8 8 11 6 11 11 6 3

30 YOU   Robert Chavagnes en Paillers 6 11 8 11 11 7 11 2 11 9 3

31 GAUDIN   Marie-Christine Champagné les Marais 8 11 11 2 11 7 11 2 5 11 3

32 GIRARD    Dominique Chavagnes en Paillers 11 1 5 11 8 11 11 5 11 6 3

33 ANNEREAU  Didier Bazoges en Paillers 9 11 3 11 11 1 11 9 11 7 3

34 BERTHOME   Guy Chavagnes en Paillers 11 9 6 11 6 11 11 8 11 5 3

35 BERAUD  Denis Sallertaine 10 11 11 7 11 6 2 11 11 9 3

36 PHELIPPEAU   Dominique Palluau 11 0 11 1 1 11 10 11 11 2 3

37 LEMOINE  Jean-Claude St Philbert de Bouaine 5 11 11 9 6 11 11 3 11 6 3

38 PAVAGEAU  Jean-Bernard Treize Septiers 11 8 11 2 2 11 11 9 9 11 3

39 GAUTHIER  Jean-luc Treize Septiers 11 8 4 11 11 8 7 11 11 10 3

40 GRONDIN   Camille Palluau 11 4 8 11 11 6 2 11 11 0 3

41 PAQUEREAU  Pascal La Chaize le Vicomte 6 11 4 11 11 5 11 2 11 3 3

42 SERIT  Daniel Treize Septiers 4 11 11 1 11 2 5 11 11 2 3

43 RAVON    Alain Palluau 11 0 11 5 6 11 2 11 11 6 3

44 JEANNEAU  Guy St Révérend 11 9 11 7 8 11 11 6 0 11 3

45 DABRETEAU   Jacky Maché 4 11 11 10 4 11 11 8 11 6 3

46 RONDEAU   Bernard La Roche / yon 11 8 3 11 11 0 11 3 2 11 3

47 CAILLEAU   Yannick La Boissière de Montaigu 2 11 1 11 11 7 11 0 11 4 3

48 CHAUVIERE   Alain La Guyonnière 9 11 11 6 11 7 9 11 9 11 2

49 FORGEAU  Jean Palluau 9 11 7 11 11 1 11 2 10 11 2

50 HARDOUIN   Didier Treize Septiers 11 8 10 11 5 11 11 0 9 11 2

51 MARITEAU  Denis Champagné les Marais 11 2 7 11 11 8 9 11 6 11 2

52 GUILBAUD   Colette La Guyonnière 8 11 5 11 11 8 11 10 9 11 2
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53 COGNET  Jean-Louis St Georges de Montaigu 11 9 11 1 8 11 7 11 5 11 2

54 MOREAU  Jean-Yves Treize Septiers 11 1 11 9 8 11 8 11 3 11 2

55 FREJOUX  Bernard Champagné les Marais 10 11 3 11 5 11 11 1 11 4 2

56 RENOUX   Hervé La Roche / yon 10 11 11 1 5 11 3 11 11 4 2

57 POIRIER   Hervé La Guyonnière 9 11 11 4 3 11 11 2 6 11 2

58 RAPIN  Jean-luc St Michel Mont Mercure 2 11 10 11 6 11 11 9 11 5 2

59 GRASSET  Dominique La Garnache 11 10 1 11 7 11 10 11 11 9 2

60 FONTENEAU   Didier La Boissière de Montaigu 10 11 11 10 0 11 7 11 11 6 2

61 RAPIN  Joël St Michel Mont Mercure 8 11 11 8 6 11 2 11 11 9 2

62 MURAIL  Jacques La Chaize le Vicomte 6 11 4 11 11 5 5 11 11 0 2

63 MENEZ   Dominique La Garnache 11 6 3 11 11 6 7 11 5 11 2

64 MERIAS  Bertrand les Herbiers 8 11 11 4 2 11 11 10 5 11 2

65 DESBOIS  Maurice La Chaize le Vicomte 11 4 11 5 6 11 2 11 6 11 2

66 VINCENT   Gérard La Roche / yon 8 11 5 11 11 7 1 11 11 6 2

67 AUDINEAU  Serge Montournais 11 8 3 11 6 11 11 10 5 11 2

68 PAVAGEAU  Christian La Copechagnière 11 10 4 11 11 2 2 11 6 11 2

69 PILARD  Roland Chavagnes en Paillers 1 11 11 7 7 11 2 11 11 4 2

70 CHEVALLEREAU  Nathalie Antigny 11 8 7 11 1 11 11 4 0 11 2

71 RIDET  Jean-Paul Sallertaine 8 11 0 11 11 5 11 9 0 11 2

72 HERBERT   Philippe La Roche / yon 11 10 2 11 2 11 11 2 2 11 2

73 GAUDIN   Jean-Louis Champagné les Marais 0 11 1 11 11 6 11 3 3 11 2

74 POIRAUD   Annie La Chaize Giraud 0 11 11 5 4 11 11 7 0 11 2

75 BREMOND  Pierrick St Georges de Montaigu 8 11 11 4 6 11 8 11 7 11 1

76 VARENNE  Bruno Sainte Hermine 8 11 11 9 8 11 7 11 6 11 1

77 CHEVALLEREAU  Jacquy Antigny 8 11 11 5 6 11 9 11 4 11 1

78 BOLTEAU  Hubert St Hilaire de Loulay 9 11 10 11 5 11 3 11 11 9 1
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79 GUILHEMJOUAN   Vincent La Roche / yon 8 11 4 11 7 11 8 11 11 9 1

80 GUILBAUD  Daniel La Chaize le Vicomte 5 11 5 11 8 11 8 11 11 5 1

81 MAROT  André St Mesmin 8 11 8 11 7 11 2 11 11 4 1

82 FOURNIER  Joël La Chaize le Vicomte 11 4 5 11 2 11 6 11 10 11 1

83 GILBERT   André Chavagnes en Paillers 11 9 10 11 5 11 1 11 6 11 1

84 PAQUEREAU   Bernard Palluau 4 11 1 11 7 11 11 9 6 11 1

85 REILLON  Thierry Sallertaine 9 11 11 0 0 11 4 11 4 11 1

86 CHARON   Patrick La Roche / yon 11 5 9 11 6 11 2 11 0 11 1

87 BACHELIER   Jean-luc La Boissière de Montaigu 0 11 9 11 0 11 8 11 11 6 1

88 KUS  Ismaël Palluau 8 11 2 11 5 11 0 11 11 10 1

89 MILASSEAU   Patrice Chavagnes en Paillers 5 11 11 3 6 11 0 11 2 11 1

90 YAHAMETTI   Luc Chavagnes en Paillers 4 11 5 11 11 5 3 11 0 11 1

91 POUPLIN   Loïc La Boissière de Montaigu 4 11 2 11 6 11 9 11 6 11 0

92 POIRAUD   Jean-Claude St Révérend 6 11 2 11 5 11 9 11 4 11 0

93 BELETEAU   Eric St Hilaire de Loulay 8 11 1 11 3 11 1 11 6 11 0

94 THAMIN   Laurent Chavagnes en Paillers 0 11 1 11 8 11 3 11 5 11 0

95 CHEVALLEREAU  Loïc Nesmy 4 11 0 11 5 11 1 11 6 11 0

96 MARTINEAU   Yannick Chavagnes en Paillers 1 11 6 11 0 11 2 11 6 11 0
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